Position

Director, Purch & Mtrls Mgmt
Lead Buyer

Buyer

Fixed Asset & Admin Serv Spec
Material Management
Specialist

Printing & Copy Services Spec
Material Management
Specialist

Mail Carrier

Purch & Material

Mgmt Assist |
Purch & Material Mgmt Assist |

Interim Buyer

Quick Copy Operator Il

Prch & Matrl Mgmt Asst Ltd
Trm

Quick Copy Operator Il

Other Positions Held Community College District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

Department

Purchasing & Materials
Mgmnt

Purchasing & Materials
Mgmnt
Purchasing & Materials
Mgmnt
Purchasing & Materials
Mgmnt
Purchasing & Materials
Mgmnt
Purchasing & Materials
Mgmnt
Purchasing & Materials
Mgmnt
Purchasing & Materials
Mgmnt
Purchasing & Materials
Mgmnt
Purchasing & Materials
Mgmnt
Purchasing & Materials
Mgmnt
Purchasing & Materials
Mgmnt

Purchasing & Materials
Mgmnt

Total Wages

$171,179

$110,544

$87,089

$79,135

$76,455

$73,179

$65,985

$63,691

$61,154

$53,147

$35,758

$28,197

$21,110

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$46,863

$37,708

$26,502

$26,040

$25,647

$24,183

$32,097

$24,321

$22,755

$28,365

$18,875

$12,629

$0



