Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Purch & Mtrls Mgmt		MiraCosta Community College District	Purchasing & Materials Mgmnt	\$171,179	\$46,863
Lead Buyer		MiraCosta Community College District	Purchasing & Materials Mgmnt	\$110,544	\$37,708
Buyer		MiraCosta Community College District	Purchasing & Materials Mgmnt	\$87,089	\$26,502
Fixed Asset & Admin Serv Spec		MiraCosta Community College District	Purchasing & Materials Mgmnt	\$79,135	\$26,040
Material Management Specialist		MiraCosta Community College District	Purchasing & Materials Mgmnt	\$76,455	\$25,647
Printing & Copy Services Spec		MiraCosta Community College District	Purchasing & Materials Mgmnt	\$73,179	\$24,183
Material Management Specialist		MiraCosta Community College District	Purchasing & Materials Mgmnt	\$65,985	\$32,097
Mail Carrier		MiraCosta Community College District	Purchasing & Materials Mgmnt	\$63,691	\$24,321
Interim Buyer	Purch & Material Mgmt Assist I	MiraCosta Community College District	Purchasing & Materials Mgmnt	\$61,154	\$22,755
Purch & Material Mgmt Assist I		MiraCosta Community College District	Purchasing & Materials Mgmnt	\$53,147	\$28,365
Quick Copy Operator II		MiraCosta Community College District	Purchasing & Materials Mgmnt	\$35,758	\$18,875
Prch & Matrl Mgmt Asst Ltd Trm		MiraCosta Community College District	Purchasing & Materials Mgmnt	\$28,197	\$12,629
Quick Copy Operator II		MiraCosta Community College District	Purchasing & Materials Mgmnt	\$21,110	\$0